

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7073 OF 2001

MADHABILATA SAIKIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KULANATH SAIKIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDE R

List after Christmas and New Year's Holidays.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER