

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7073 OF 2001

MADHABILATA SAIKIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KULANATH SAIKIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arunabh Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Ahanthem Henry, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed for, list it on Tuesday the 29th January 2008.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master